HOLY CROSS CEMETERY

PRICE LIST JANUARY 1, 2023

**PLEASE NOTE HST NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING**

FLAT MARKER GRAVES

Sec.6S, 11,15
Sec 7. Baby & Cremation
Sec.7 Youth

MONUMENT GRAVES

Sec.1,2,3,4,5,6N,8,10,12,14,15,16&17

SINGLE UPRIGHT MONUMENT GRAVE

Sec.8-Row 26, Sec.16 -Row 47 to 54

GRAVE OPENINGS
** PRICING INCLUDES BURIAL LICENCE FEE**

Adult Burials WEEKDAY
SATURDAY
HOLIDAYS

CREMATION OPENING & BABY WEEKDAY
SATURDAY
HOLIDAYS

COLUMBARIUM
ARCH COLUMBARIUM

TOP THREE ROWS

BOTTOM TWO ROWS

OPENING COST WEEKDAY
SATURDAY
HOLIDAYS

LETTERING

v n v

v n n v n n v n n

v n n

SINGLE
1,365.00
746.00
745.00

1,365.00

1,525.00

SINGLE DEPTH

1,197.00
1,305.00
1,420.00

710.00
810.00
1,225.00

2,830.00
2,758.00
2,380.00

535.00
710.00
995.00

395.00

DOUBLE

S 2,730.00
S 1,492.00
S 2,730.00
DOUBLE DEPTH

S 1,565.00
S 1,680.00
S 1,840.00



PRICELISTJANUARY 1, 2023 CONT'D
**PLEASE NOTE HST NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING**

LATE CHARGES

All funerals arriving on the Cemetery grounds later than 12:30 PM on Saturday and
Holidays will be charged an additional $150.00 plus $60.00 for each half hour there after.

All funerals arriving on Cemetery grounds Monday to Friday after 3:00 P.M. will be charged
$150.00 plus $60.00 for each half hour after.

FOUNDATION INSTALLATION $34.75/cu ft
FOUNDATION REMOVAL $ 100.00
MARKER INSTALLATION $1.05 cents/ sq./in.
TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP FEE $ 100.00

DISINTERMENTS:

Baby & Cremation $ 650.00
Full Size $ 1,475.00

CARE & MAINTENANCE FUND

Graves sold prior to Jan. 1, 1955 will be charged a one time fee 0f $200.00 per grave
HOLIDAYS

Family Day, Easter Monday, Victoria Day, Canada Day, August Civic Holiday, Labour Day
Thanksgiving day, Remembrance Day, Boxing Day

NO BURIALS

Sundays, Good Friday, Christmas Day and New Years Day

NOTE:

Not less than 40% of the Total Selling Price of a grave will be invested for the
Care and Maintenance Fund

Not less than 15% of the Total Selling Price of a niche will be invested for the
Care and Maintenance Fund



