## **HOLY CROSS CEMETERY**

## PRICE LIST JANUARY 1, 2023

### \*\*PLEASE NOTE HST NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING\*\*

FLAT MARKER GRAVES					
			SINGLE	DOUBLE	
Sec. 6S, 11, 15		\$	1,365.00	\$	2,730.00
Sec 7. Baby & Cremation		\$	746.00	\$	1,492.00
Sec. 7 Youth		\$	745.00		
MONUMENT GRAVES					
Sec. 1,2,3,4,5,6N,8,10,12,14,15,16&17		\$	1,365.00	\$	2,730.00
SINGLE UPRIGHT MONUMENT GRAVE					
Sec. 8 - Row 26, Sec. 16 - Row 47 to 54		\$	1,525.00		
GRAVE OPENINGS			SINGLE DEPTH	DOUI	BLE DEPTH
** PRICING INCLUDES BURIAL LICENCE FEE**					
Adult Burials	WEEKDAY	\$	1,197.00	\$	1,565.00
	SATURDAY	\$	1,305.00	\$	1,680.00
	HOLIDAYS	\$	1,420.00	\$	1,840.00
CREMATION OPENING & BABY	WEEKDAY	\$	710.00		
CREWATION OF ENTING & BABT	SATURDAY	\$	810.00		
	HOLIDAYS	\$	1,225.00		
		•	,		
<u>COLUMBARIUM</u>					
ARCH COLUMBARIUM		\$ \$	2,830.00		
TOP THREE ROWS			2,758.00		
BOTTOM TWO ROWS		\$	2,380.00		
OPENING COST	WEEKDAY	\$	535.00		
	SATURDAY	\$	710.00		
	HOLIDAYS	\$	995.00		
LETTERING		\$	395.00		

# PRICE LIST JANUARY 1, 2023 CONT'D \*\*PLEASE NOTE HST NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING\*\*

#### **LATE CHARGES**

All funerals arriving on the Cemetery grounds later than 12:30 PM on Saturday and Holidays will be charged an additional \$150.00 plus \$60.00 for each half hour there after.

All funerals arriving on Cemetery grounds Monday to Friday after 3:00 P.M. will be charged \$150.00 plus \$60.00 for each half hour after.

FOUNDATION INSTALLATION	\$34.	.75/cu ft
FOUNDATION REMOVAL	\$	100.00

MARKER INSTALLATION \$1.05 cents / sq./in.

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP FEE \$ 100.00

**DISINTERMENTS:** 

Baby & Cremation \$ 650.00 Full Size \$ 1,475.00

#### **CARE & MAINTENANCE FUND**

Graves sold prior to Jan. 1, 1955 will be charged a one time fee of \$200.00 per grave

#### **HOLIDAYS**

Family Day, Easter Monday, Victoria Day, Canada Day, August Civic Holiday, Labour Day Thanksgiving day, Remembrance Day, Boxing Day

#### **NO BURIALS**

Sundays, Good Friday, Christmas Day and New Years Day

#### **NOTE:**

Not less than 40% of the Total Selling Price of a grave will be invested for the Care and Maintenance Fund Not less than 15% of the Total Selling Price of a niche will be invested for the Care and Maintenance Fund